Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Damen - (801034) - Edinburgh University - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.26
29.31
29.42
29.46
29.53
29.59
29.83
29.91
30.00
30.13
30.48
30.83
31.52
31.82
32.47
33.13
35.44
36.23
38.40
43.36
48.07

50.49

Swims in Date Order

Time

29.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

642
639
632
629
625
621
606
601
596
588
568
549
514
499
470
442
361
338
284
197
144

125

WA Pts

639

Round

I T T I m I I O O =

I

m m I M

Round

C

Date

03/11/18
07/12/18
08/12/17
07/12/18
08/12/17
04/11/17
03/11/18
04/11/17
08/10/17
09/12/16
08/10/17
11/12/15
18/09/16
14/11/14
11/10/15
12/10/14
21/04/13
13/10/12
25/08/12
22/05/11
08/11/09
27/03/10

Date

07/12/18

Meet

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2017

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs

Scottish National Short Course Championships
WBC Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Meet
Warrender Championships

COAST Grand Prix

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships

Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Warrender Annual Junior Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet
Fauldhouse Penguins Elan

Warrender Age Group

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Sheffield

Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre

Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
West Lothian
Whitburn

Glenrothes

Venue

Edinburgh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un

Level

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.46
29.26
29.83
29.42
29.53
29.59
29.91
30.00
30.48
30.13
31.52
30.83
32.47
31.82
33.13
35.44
36.23
38.40
43.36
50.49

48.07

Copyright 2024

642
606

625
621
601
596
568
588
514
549
470
499
442
361
338
284
197
125

144

I O T =

D I =

m I m I

07/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
08/12/17
08/12/17
04/11/17
04/11/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
09/12/16
18/09/16
11/12/15
11/10/15
14/11/14
12/10/14
21/04/13
13/10/12
25/03/12
22/05/11
27/03/10
08/11/09

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

North District Open Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs

WBC Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Warrender Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
COAST Grand Prix

Warrender Championships

Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Warrender Annual Junior Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet
Warrender Age Group

Fauldhouse Penguins Elan

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
West Lothian
Glenrothes

Whitburn

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



