Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Damen - (801034) - Edinburgh University - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.26	642	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
29.31	639	С	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
29.42	632	С	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
29.46	629	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
29.53	625	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
29.59	621	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
29.83	606	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
29.91	601	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
30.00	596	R	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Scot East	2
30.13	588	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
30.48	568	F	08/10/17	WBC Championships 2017	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
30.83	549	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
31.52	514	F	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
31.82	499	Н	14/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
32.47	470	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
33.13	442	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
35.44	361		21/04/13	Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
36.23	338		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
38.40	284		25/03/12	Warrender Annual Junior Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
43.36	197		22/05/11	Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
48.07	144		08/11/09	Fauldhouse Penguins Elan	Whitburn	Warrender Ba	3
50.49	125	F	27/03/10	Warrender Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.31	639	С	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2

							Page 2 / 2
29.46	629	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
29.26	642	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
29.83	606	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
29.42	632	С	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
29.53	625	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
29.59	621	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
29.91	601	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
30.00	596	R	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Scot East	2
30.48	568	F	08/10/17	WBC Championships 2017	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
30.13	588	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
31.52	514	F	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
30.83	549	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
32.47	470	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
31.82	499	Н	14/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
33.13	442	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
35.44	361		21/04/13	Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
36.23	338		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
38.40	284		25/03/12	Warrender Annual Junior Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
43.36	197		22/05/11	Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
50.49	125	F	27/03/10	Warrender Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	3
48.07	144		08/11/09	Fauldhouse Penguins Elan	Whitburn	Warrender Ba	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS